THE CUSTOM, LOW MINIMUM, QUICK-TURN HEADWEAR SOLUTION
 2021 BASEBALL
C O L L E C T I O N
1	 2021 BASEBALL CUSTOM HEADWEAR	 CALL US TOLL-FREE 877.345.5110    FOR MORE INFO WWW.PUKKAINC.COM/TEAMSPORTS
2021 BASEBALL
C O L L E C T I O N
O utfit your team with custom headwear
for home and away games with ease

Player ID Tag
DESIGN A HAT HATCUSTOMIZER.PUKKAINC.COM    START A QUICK PICK QUICKPICK.PUKKAINC.COM	  2
HOW TO ORDER
STEP #1 STEP #2
STEP #4
PICK YOUR HAT
Select your hat from our 2021
Baseball Collection. Each hat
is shown as a Stretch-Fit, but
any style can be ordered as
an Adjustable Hat.
STEP #3 UNMATCHED
DESIGN FLEXIBILITY
Our unmatched design
flexibility allows you to not only
change colors, but change the
panels, crown, visor and closure
options. Customize your hat by
adding a Custom Add-On.
ADD YOUR LOGO
& TEAM COLORS
Change the fabric colors
to match your team colors.
Next, affix your team logo or
customize one of our drop
graphics in the embroidery
option of your choice.
PLACE YOUR ORDER
Call our customer service
team at 877.345.5110 to
place your low minimum order
for the upcoming season.
Our Custom Headwear Program’s unmatched design flexibility allows
you to outfit your team in your team colors for home, away and even
design an alternate look for a third uniform or an off-the-field look
for the team. Popular trends include incorporating one, two or three
color designs using our FREE Contrast Color Options. Interchange
colors and fabrics in the panels, eyelets, stitching, button, visor and
undervisor by the dozen in a 24-piece order. Eighteen piece orders
must utilize the same fabric and color on every hat.
PICK YOUR TEAM COLORS
Royal / Red / Steel
Forest / Vegas / White Navy / White / Charcoal
Scarlet / Black / White Charcoal / Orange / Black
3	 2021 BASEBALL CUSTOM HEADWEAR	 CALL US TOLL-FREE 877.345.5110    FOR MORE INFO WWW.PUKKAINC.COM/TEAMSPORTS
Black
Brown
Texas Orange
Charcoal
Orange
Forest
Steel
Neon Orange
Green
White
Vegas
Lime
Maroon
Athletic Gold
Navy
Crimson
Neon Yellow
Royal
Red
Stone
Carolina
Pink
Khaki
Purple
PICK YOUR TEAM COLORS  PERFORMANCE MESH
PERFORMANCE MESH  1-COLOR / 2-COLOR / 3-COLOR OPTIONS
STRETCH-FIT HAT  6-PANEL / TRADITIONAL CROWN / STRUCTURED (TS102)
1 FRONT EMBROIDERY + 1 ADDITIONAL GRAPHIC LOCATIONBASEBALL 01